Form4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

01823791

Name of Company

Losnan Limited

AT We

Gary N Lee, C/O Begbies Traynor, 340 Deansgate, Manchester, M3 4LY

Dean Watson, C/O Begbies Traynor, 340 Deansgate, Manchester, M3 4LY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 20 March 2015

Slgned Date 20 March 2015

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP
340 Deansgate

e i B

28:‘03[201 5 #228
Ref LO192CVL/GNL/IDW/JRF/CJJ COMPANIES HOUSE

Chaw meor o

SATURDAY

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow



Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Losnan Limiteg

on the 20 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name gﬁfw SCC)M.JC/C#
Signed r/\\A &3

Dated r/?O //93// 20,8




Losnan Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets.
Cash at Bank 58,450 00

58,450 00

Estimated total assets avaiiable for preferential creditors

Signature /\\/\ & Date '20/03//5

58,450 00




Losnan Limited
- Statement Of Affairs as at 20 March 2015

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 58,450 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 58,450 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
58,450 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 58,450 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 58,450 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applcable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avaiiabie to unsecured creditors 58,450 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 2,619 00
Director Loans 61,020 00
63,639 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (5,189 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (5,189 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 300 00
300 00
Estimated total deficiencyfsurplus as regards members (5,489 00)

Signature /\\/\ & Date :20/ 03/ / §




€1 S1L GL0Z ydlew 61

0l ¥10Z /8A DS Sdi

L Jo ) abed

S ARV

00 6£9°'c9 Buljjejo] saujugy
00 9ve'L QdZ 8ZIN J91sayduelN “Asisiopy ‘pROY UoUeg elz 'unod WoBgAuus 2 d717 ABojoxe | 0010
00 OvE'op NNE €2V ‘BUQWND ‘araunlapuip, 'abe(|ia 191suipy ‘SSSNOKH Naxg {ue0 JOYo3II(]) YoIoMOOS UBlg 0082
00 08% 08/ €N Isisayouey ‘Aepp Ajuu ] 'anjual eas(q 'Wooy Jaddon) sy pi7 Bunsuo?) piogel] pIo 000D
00 OFE'L 941 £2v7 'Buqung 'alawuspuip ‘8is| 9)9g (ueon 10¥0201Q)) UolaT 18uel 0019
00 OvE'el NNE €2v1 'BUGUINYD 'alawispuipy 'abejiA 18lsuipy '8beiedip plO syl {ueom Joradi) uospuowpg ualey| gl¢i=tg)
00 0z FNE 8ZIN "I8isayouely 'A31SIop 1eaus YBiH ‘unoDd Asisiops | P17 Buninsuoy uoidwey) 0020
00gL Ad¢ 82N 1s)sayoue|y ‘As|SION 'PEOY UCLEg BLZ ‘WNOD NoegAuuad 7 pajiwi siNoyy Q0vD
3 S$SaIppYy awepN Aoy

sioypadn Auedwon - g
pajyiwi} UBLISOT
d17 (jlenuan) soukeu ) saiqbog




LZ Gl GLOZ Yolew 61

0102 12A 708 Sdl

L jo | abey

> ainjeubig
AYAY

00¢ Bulejo] salug |
o0t 0 00¢g 0 aHP NM 'YblaT '19au1s Jeiemabplg 1sapn Hlied sssuisng Jajemabpug palluI algesiai| 00IH
lejol 2410 P10 J8id ssauppy aweN Aoy

slapjoyaleys - 9
pajlwiT uelsoT
d11 (jenyuan) soukes] saigbeg




